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Coley M outon396
HGA - TX

3.200 3.000 1.9003.3003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.400 8.0008.7008.5009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 11.800 12.50012.000 9.90012.400 71.250
Place: 2 1T 1 4 1 20 1 

1 

Ethan Ra thke757
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

3.200 2.700 2.3002.5002.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.500 8.7008.6508.9008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.400 12.35010.850 11.00012.200 70.050
Place: 6T 7T 12T 5 2 9T 2 

2 

Ezra  Boulw are487
Champion - TX

4.000 3.300 3.0003.2002.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.500 7.1507.9008.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.300 13.05010.800 10.15011.800 69.800
Place: 1 11 14 1 5 19 3 

3 

Ishm ae l Osor io108
Dav is Diamonds- CA

2.400 3.300 3.1003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.700 8.2508.7508.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 11.350 11.50011.850 11.35011.000 69.650
Place: 3 9T 2T 9 14 3 4 

4 

Osca r S a laza r212
A rizona O lympian- AZ

3.200 3.100 2.2002.4002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.9509.0008.8008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.400 12.20011.100 11.15012.150 69.550
Place: 17 7T 11 7 3 8 5 

5 

Aden Haury548
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.900 1.9002.3003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 9.1009.5008.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.800 10.60011.600 11.00011.750 68.700
Place: 11T 1T 5 17 6 9T 6 

6 

Jacob M ayer412
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 2.3002.2002.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.900 9.2509.5507.8509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.350 11.15011.450 11.55011.600 68.300
Place: 9 16 6T 10 8 2 7 

7 

Kays ic Lundquis t747
Dynamic Gym- W A

2.800 3.400 3.0003.4003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.650 8.3008.0008.4508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 11.450 10.40011.400 11.30011.050 68.000
Place: 5 5T 8 18T 13 4T 8 

8 

Cam eron S loan823
Houston Gym- TX 

2.400 3.500 2.7003.5003.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.150 7.800 8.2007.9507.9008.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.800 10.25011.450 10.90011.300 67.950
Place: 6T 1T 6T 20 11T 12 9 

9 

Conrad W e is341
Seawind- CA

3.200 2.700 2.2003.0002.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.950 8.1008.1509.0508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.450 12.25010.850 10.30011.650 67.800
Place: 19 5T 12T 6 7 17 10 

10 
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Ashw in Kapoor194
J .G.A . - TX

4.000 2.800 2.6002.5003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.500 9.0507.0508.0508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.350 12.6009.550 11.65010.300 67.700
Place: 6T 9T 20 3 18T 1 11 

11 

Er ic Lopez217
Eric W ill- CA

4.000 3.300 1.7003.4002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.000 8.5008.4508.4508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.050 13.00011.850 10.20010.300 67.500
Place: 10 18 2T 2 18T 18 12 

12 

Nicho las  C rone365
Elevate- CA

2.800 3.300 2.6003.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.200 8.6008.5506.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.000 11.90011.850 11.20011.500 67.350
Place: 13 22 2T 8 9 6T 13 

13 

Julian Nguyen554
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 2.500 1.9003.3003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.000 9.350 9.0507.8507.6509.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.650 9.90011.150 10.95011.850 66.950
Place: 4 14 10 22 4 11 14 

14 

Justin Jim172
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 3.000 1.9002.1003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.800 9.4008.5508.6008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.700 10.75010.350 11.30010.800 66.650
Place: 16 4 17 16 16 4T 15 

15 

T ir th Gohe l298
Black Hills- W A

1.600 3.000 2.1002.4001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.300 9.1008.3008.3008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.100 11.00010.400 11.20011.300 65.950
Place: 11T 17 16 12 11T 6T 16 

16 

Grayson M cKlendin749
Avant Coeur-ID

1.600 2.700 2.6002.9002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 6.6508.6007.6508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.450 10.85011.200 9.25011.400 64.650
Place: 18 15 9 15 10 22 17 

17 

A idan Erts660
Bounce Gym- OK

2.200 2.800 2.6002.6002.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.750 7.8507.3508.3508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.850 10.9509.650 10.45010.550 63.650
Place: 20 12T 19 13T 17 15 18 

18 

Grant Kesse lr ing520
Mercury - MO

2.200 2.800 2.2002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.050 8.6507.6506.6509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.250 10.20010.150 10.85010.850 63.150
Place: 14 21 18 21 15 13 19 

19 

Dub Hunt619
Southlake Gym- TX

2.200 2.800 1.9002.5002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 6.150 8.5007.2508.2508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.850 11.0509.450 10.4008.950 62.500
Place: 15 12T 21 11 21 16 20 

20 
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Chance  Pace179
Bannon's Gym- TX

2.400 2.800 2.4002.5003.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.000 6.600 8.1508.4006.6007.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.700 10.40010.600 10.5509.400 61.800
Place: 21 19 15 18T 20 14 21 

21 

Luke  Haugestuen794
Timberline- CO

2.200 1.700 1.9001.8001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 6.550 7.7007.5507.8508.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-1.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 9.550 10.9508.050 9.6008.250 57.450
Place: 22 20 22 13T 22 21 22 

22 
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